

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C R I M I N A L A P P E A L N O (s) . 1 0 7 2 O F 2 0 0 4

SURA J SING H Appellant (s)

VER SUS

STA T E O F U . P . Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay,permi s sion to place addl. documents on record

Date: 1 5 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E Dr. J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T
HON' B L E DR. J U S T I C E M U K U N D A K A M S H A R M A

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chirag Ja m w a l, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Ku m a r Upadhayay, Adv.
Mr. Shiva Puj a n Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Indra P r at ap Singh, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Shar m a , Adv.
Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Chirag J a m w a l, learned counsel for the appellant
commenced his arguments at 1 1. 5 5 A.M. and concluded at 1.0 0
P.M.

Hearing concluded
Judgment reserved.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master

List of books referred :

1 9 8 3 (89) CR L Law Journal 1 1 9 9

AIR 1 9 8 0 SC 1 8 7 3

2 0 0 7 (1) AD Cr1. 5 8 1

2 0 0 7 (1) SCC L RC 15 1